
2010 United States Olympic Men’s Ice Hockey Team – By The Numbers        
TEAM USA OVERALL 
Average Age: 26.5 years 
Average Height: 6-1 (185 cm) 
Average Weight: 204 lbs. (93 kg) 
Shoots/Catches: Left: 11; Right: 12 
Oldest Player: Brian Rafalski (36) 
Youngest Player: Patrick Kane (21) 
 
HOME STATE 
Michigan – 5 
Minnesota – 5 
New York – 5 
Wisconsin – 3 
Connecticut – 2 
Missouri – 1 
New Jersey – 1 
Pennsylvania – 1 
 
NHL TEAM 
Los Angeles Kings – 3 
New Jersey Devils – 3 
New York Rangers – 2 
St. Louis Blues – 2 
Toronto Maple Leafs – 2 
Anaheim Ducks – 1 
Boston Bruins – 1 
Buffalo Sabres – 1 
Chicago Blackhawks – 1 
Colorado Avalanche – 1 
Detroit Red Wings – 1 
Nashville Predators – 1 
Pittsburgh Penguins – 1 
San Jose Sharks – 1 
Tampa Bay Lightning – 1 
Vancouver Canucks – 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DRAFT ROUND 
First – 11 
Second – 4 
Third – 2 
Fourth – 2 
Fifth – 1 
Seventh – 1 
Ninth – 1 
Undrafted – 1 
 
OVERALL DRAFT PICK 
1 – Patrick Kane (CHI – 2007) 
1 – Erik Johnson (STL – 2006) 
2 – Bobby Ryan (ANA – 2005) 
3 – Jack Johnson (CAR – 2005) 
5 – Phil Kessel (BOS – 2006) 
7 – Ryan Suter (NSH – 2003) 
7 – Mike Komisarek (MTL – 2001) 
13 – Dustin Brown (LAK – 2003) 
17 – Zach Parise (NJD – 2003) 
18 – Brooks Orpik (PIT – 2000) 
23 – Ryan Kesler (VAN – 2003) 
35 – Jamie Langebrunner (DAL – 1993) 
44 – Paul Stastny (COL – 2005) 
62 – David Backes (STL – 2003) 
62 – Paul Martin (NJD – 2000) 
72 – Jonathan Quick (LAK – 2005) 
72 – Chris Drury (QUE – 1994) 
115 – Ryan Malone (PIT – 1999) 
127 – Ryan Callahan (NYR – 2004) 
138 – Ryan Miller (BUF – 1999) 
205 – Joe Pavelski (SJS – 2003) 
217 – Tim Thomas (QUE – 1994) 
 
UNDRAFTED 
Brian Rafalski (NJD – 1999) 
 
 
 
 
 

TEAM USA GAMES PLAYED 
58 – Ryan Suter 
47 – Phil Kessel 
46 – Dustin Brown 
46 – Chris Drury 
42 – Jack Johnson 
37 – Brian Rafalski 
33 – Erik Johnson 
32 – Zach Parise 
28 – Ryan Kesler 
28 – Paul Martin 
27 – Mike Komisarek 
22 – David Backes 
21 – Patrick Kane 
20 – Jamie Langenbrunner 
16 – Ryan Malone 
14 – Brooks Orpik 
8 – Ryan Miller 
7 – Ryan Callahan 
7 – Bobby Ryan 
7 – Paul Stastny 
6 – Tim Thomas 
5 – Joe Pavelski 
 
MEDALISTS 
3 – Jack Johnson (G: 2005 WU18;  
      S: 2004  WU18; B: 2007 WJC) 
3 – Ryan Suter (G: 2004 WJC, 2002 WU18;  
      S: 2003 WU18) 
2 – Chris Drury (S: 2002 OWG; B: 2004 WC) 
2 – Erik Johnson (G: 2006 WU18, 2005 WU18) 
2 – Patrick Kane (G: 2005 WU18; B: 2007 WJC) 
2 – Ryan Kesler (G: 2004 WJC, 2002 WU18) 
2 – Phil Kessel (G: 2005 WU18; S: 2004 WU18) 
2 – Zach Parise (G: 2004 WJC, 2002 WU18) 
2 – Brian Rafalski (S: 2002 OWG; B: 1992 WJC) 
1 – Dustin Brown (B: 2004 WC) 
1 – Ryan Malone (B: 2004 WC) 
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U.S. COLLEGE HOCKEY EXPERIENCE 
University of Minnesota – 3 
University of Wisconsin – 3 
University of Michigan – 2  
Boston College – 1  
Boston University – 1  
Michigan State University – 1  
Minnesota State University – 1  
St. Cloud State University – 1  
The Ohio State University – 1  
University of Denver – 1  
University of Massachusetts – 1  
University of North Dakota – 1  
University of Vermont – 1 

U.S. JUNIOR HOCKEY EXPERIENCE 
 
USHL 
Lincoln Stars – 1  
Omaha Lancers – 1  
River City Lancers – 1  
Waterloo Black Hawks – 1  
 
NAHL 
Soo Indians – 1  
 
 
 
 
 


